Wirttembergischer Schitzenverband 1850 e.V.

Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2016
Bogen im Freien in Welzheim
Samstag, den 02. Juli 2016 9:00 Uhr

Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Schiler A

WSV /

1850

1 SGiDitzingen

2 SV Westhausen

3 BC Magstadt

4  SGiWelzheim

Recurve Schiiler B

21B
14A
15A

18C
18B
20A

20C
22C
21C

15B
22D
20D

Meyer, Abigail
Berg, Philipp
Poppe, Jonas

Priemer, Mika
Erhard, Benedikt
Arnold, Lara

Grantz, Hannah
Jaiser, Anne-Katrin
Kesting, Leonie

Schmidt, Julian
Blassa, Janine
Wohlfarth, Annika

5 SV Wimsheim

6 SV Westhausen

7 SV Laupheim

8 SGiWelzheim

9 BC Magstadt

27D
30C
31C

26A
27A
25A

26B
27B
25B

30B
26C
25C

26D
25D
32D

Gunther, Maximilian
Enderle, Tina Marie
Weis, Melanie

Kurz, Patrick
Waller, Simon
Knecht, Robin

Brehm, Lorenz
Hermann, Ben Luca
Keul, Lino

Krauf3, Colleen
Egerter, Jon Martin
Fuchs, Tim

Leibacher, Max
Grantz, Simon
Noto, Serena



Mannschafts Liste

Compound Schuler

10 SV Weil im Schénbuch 11A
12A

12D

Blankbogenklasse

Gense, Olga
Maiwald, Jara
Wienecke, Lotta

11 SGiHechingen 1A
3A

4A

12 SG Mutlangen 1D
2D

3D

13  NBAV Neuenstadt 2B
4B

1B

14 NBAV Neuenstadt 3B
9B

5B

Fischer, Willi
Milbli, Robert
Olms, Hans-Peter

Dolderer, Jirgen
Kerker, Udo
Roesler, Hans

Schénwalter, Henry
Golz, Harald
Trzewik, Stephan

Ramthun, Andreas
Ramthun, Kerstin
Brunner, Swen



